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1 Test Firms Were Found That Match the Search Criteria: 
Test Firm Name: CKC Test Firm Type: Accredited

Displaying records 1 through 1 of 1. 

The following firms are accredited for measuring devices subject to Declaration of Conformity (DOC) and Certification under the FCC rules, and have indicated that they are 
available to the public on a contract basis. This list is provided as a public service. IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO SELECT A FIRM THAT IS CAPABLE OF MEASURING YOUR 
SPECIFIC DEVICE. The FCC takes no responsibility regarding the capability of these firms for performing the required measurements. Accordingly, firms on this list should not 
advertise or otherwise imply FCC approval of their site. 
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Scopes
CKC 
Laboratories, 
Inc.

Mariposa, 
CA; 
Fremont, 
CA; 
Brea, 
CA; 
Bothell, 
WA

American 
Association 
for 
Laboratory 
Accreditation

N/A US1024 05/31/2021
Steve 
Behm

N/A

5046 
Sierra 
Pines 
Drive

N/A N/A MariposaCalifornia95338
United 
States

qa@ckc.com
209-
966-
5240

866 
779 
9776

Get Exportable Results

Perform Test Firm Search Again

Please use the Submit Inquiry link at www.fcc.gov/labhelp to send any comments or suggestions for this site
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